Position

Division Director, Forensic

Science

Supervising Criminalist

Supervising Criminalist

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Dna Technical Lead Criminalist

Supervising Criminalist

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Other Positions Held County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

Total Wages

$134,589

$127,218

$118,761

$111,548

$109,440

$109,133

$107,746

$107,125

$102,131

$100,035

$99,752

$98,012

$94,719

$87,931

$82,395

$77,642

$71,288

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$100,084

$86,052

$63,688

$70,916

$68,796

$68,390

$62,525

$69,524

$59,747

$58,709

$54,479

$64,982

$68,930

$55,241

$63,299

$46,742

$39,288



Criminalist |

Administrative Coordinator

Criminalist |

Forensic Laboratory Technician
I

Forensic Laboratory Technician
I

Criminalist |

Forensic Laboratory Technician
I

Forensic Laboratory Technician
[

Forensic Laboratory Technician
I

Forensic Laboratory Technician
I

Forensic Laboratory Technician
[

Forensic Laboratory Technician
[
Criminalist |

Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

District Attorney
Forensic Division

$66,264

$62,959

$61,929

$58,676

$57,547

$50,020

$49,277

$47,980

$47,889

$47,613

$46,972

$44,687

$40,424

$26,619

$31

$46,483

$42,245

$41,518

$57,579

$32,378

$27,923

$31,920

$31,918

$29,269

$36,188

$29,797

$30,407

$20,284

$0

$0



