Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Director, Forensic Science		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$134,589	\$100,084
Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$127,218	\$86,052
Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$118,761	\$63,688
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$111,548	\$70,916
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$109,440	\$68,796
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$109,133	\$68,390
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$107,746	\$62,525
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$107,125	\$69,524
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$102,131	\$59,747
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$100,035	\$58,709
Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$99,752	\$54,479
Dna Technical Lead Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$98,012	\$64,982
Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$94,719	\$68,930
Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$87,931	\$55,241
Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$82,395	\$63,299
Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$77,642	\$46,742
Criminalist I		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$71,288	\$39,288

Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$66,264	\$46,483
Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$62,959	\$42,245
Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$61,929	\$41,518
Forensic Laboratory Technician II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$58,676	\$57,579
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$57,547	\$32,378
Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$50,020	\$27,923
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$49,277	\$31,920
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$47,980	\$31,918
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$47,889	\$29,269
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$47,613	\$36,188
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$46,972	\$29,797
Forensic Laboratory Technician	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$44,687	\$30,407
Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$40,424	\$20,284
Criminalist III	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$26,619	\$0
Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$31	\$0